
 

 

 

 
 

      

 

   RIVERSIDE ACADEMY  

Newbold Road                                                                

Rugby  

CV21 1EH 

Tel. 01788 544096 

Head: Beccy Payne 

 

 

Dear Parent/Carer,                    23rd September 2020 

 

Normally we would have published our important dates for the diary by now. However, due to the 

uncertainty of these times we have not been able to set any definite dates for our community and 

family shared events. However, please see below our term dates including all teacher training dates 

for the year 2020/2021. We will add to these dates throughout the year. 

  

We will be holding virtual parents evening in the week beginning November 2nd and will be in contact 

with you all to arrange these in the coming weeks. 

 

Autumn Term  

 

 

Teacher Training Day Tuesday 1st September 2020 

Start of Term Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Teacher Training Day  Friday 23rd October 2020 

Half Term Break 26th October – 30th October 2020 

Start of Term Monday 2nd November 2020 

End of Term  Friday 18th December 2020 

Spring Term 

 

 

Teacher Training Day Monday 4th January 2021 

Start of Term  Tuesday 5th January 2021 

Half Term Break 15th February – 19th February 2021 

Start of Term Monday 22nd February 2021 

End of Term  Thursday 1st April 2021 

Bank Holiday  Friday 2nd April 2021 

Summer Term  

 

 

Start of Term Monday 19th April 2021 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 2021 

Teacher Training Day Friday 28th May 2021 

Half Term Break 31st May 2021 – 4th June 2021 

Start of Term Monday 7th June 2021 

End of Term  Wednesday 21st July 2021 

 
Yours Sincerely 

 

 

Beccy Payne 

Head teacher 


